Ethernet-APL Rail Field Switch
FieldConnex®
ARS11-B2-IA08-1
< Managed Ethernet-APL field switch for process industries
< PROFINET MRP, S2 redundancy and dynamic reconfiguration
< 2 ports each for 1000BASE-T and SFP transceivers
< Redundant power input 20 VDC ... 60 VDC
< Installation in Zone 2

Wall Mounting Option
For wall mounting the APL rail field switch use the accessory ACC-ARS-WM. See manual for details and dimensions.
Type Code
ARS1 (1) B 2 – IA (2) – (3)
ARS1 Device
ARS1 Ethernet-APL Rail Field Switch
(1) PROFIBUS PA Proxy
1 With proxy
2 Without proxy
B Power Supply
B Separately powered 20 V ... 60 V
2 Uplink Ports
2 2 ports each for RJ45 and SFP slots
Ethernet-APL Rail Field Switch ARS11-B2-IA08-1
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
5-
05
-0
6
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
5-
05
-0
6
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 7
01
21
87
5-
10
00
00
_e
ng
.p
df
6Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Type Code
IA Intrinsic Safety at Spurs
IA Ex ia IIC
(2) Spur Port Count
08 Spur ports
16 Spur ports
24 Spur ports
(3) Pluggable Terminal Types
1 Screw terminals
2 Spring terminals
Ethernet-APL Rail Field Switch ARS11-B2-IA08-1
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
5-
05
-0
6
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
5-
05
-0
6
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 7
01
21
87
5-
10
00
00
_e
ng
.p
df
7Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com